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10:00~10:30
DNA virus 1(01-1~01-18) /Hepatitis virus 1(02-19~02-23,/P2-1~P2-7) /
Retrovirus 1(07-1~07-19) / (+)ss RNA virus 1(05-1~05-32)

11:00~11:30
DNA virus 2(01-19~01-42) /(=) ss RNA virus 1(04-1~04-34)

13:30~14:00
DNA virus 3(P1-1~P1-18) / (—) ss RNA virus 2(04-35~04-60) /
Retrovirus 2(07-20~07-27 /P7-1~P7-8) /Coronavirus 2(06-54~06-56)

Free discussion2

15:00~15:30
Hepatitis virus 2(02-34~02-42) / dsRNA virus (03-1~03-9,/P3-1~P3-4) /
(~)ss RNA virus 3(P4-1~P4-26) / Coronavirus 3 (Pé-1~P6-32) / Others (08-1~08-7,/P8-1~P8-3)
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Illuminating the Depths of Virology
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November 17 (Wednesday)

Room1 \
1F Main Hall

Room2 \
3F International Conference Room
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Opening Remarks

9:00~10:30
Chair:
Tatsuo Miyamura
Speakers:
Michael Houghton

Charles M. Rice

10:30~12:00
Hepatitis C virus
Chairs:
Ikuo Shoji, Yoshihide Ueda
Speakers:
Tatsuo Miyamura
Kunitada Shimotohno
Yoshiharu Matsuura
Takaji Wakita

10:30~12:20
Emerging Virus Infections: Pathogens,

Pathogenesis, and Pathophysiology
Chairs:
Masayuki Saijo, Asuka Nanbo
Speakers:
Jonathan Towner
Andreas Suhrbier
Linfa Wan
Shi Zhengli
Sponsored by “the AMED research

grant for US-Japan Cooperative
Medical Science Program (USJCMS),
Viral Diseases panel

HigEE=—1

12:30~13:30
COVID-19FT RIS T B/ NBEERAE
—Bfem < hEEdhiiic—
2 SHEEITEAES
AN E T
T ECER SR TRt

HEE=3—2
12:30~13:30
FIAEEDRMFRZES
B DEKE
BE DEXHEF K
Hg VLRt

H{gE+= = —3(WEB)
12:30~13:30
BREUFFR D A )L AEBDIRIR & Z DIRIEICEIF T
R FHES

BB RTRE
S FUT R A TS RHRARH

14:00~14:30

s

14:30~16:00
EREnEREEE

I YRIDL3(])

SZVVRIYOAI
16:10~17:10
B BOEE, BH

P
BE TR, ElEs, It B

16:05~17:05
SARS-CoV-2 (#8107 Y1 ILR)
BER )RR
BEME W SHBER TR
HEHBE
17:10~18:00

REAR LERAILA~COVID-1INDEREHZH T~
BER 7R BRT
JRE AR/

=

Y YRIH L3 (1)
18:05~19:40
SARS-CoV-2 (FEIa0F 5o LR)

ERSBRES, BFER

EEIR S, BEEN, e B

—_—

SZYVRIINL2
18:00~19:00
R PR, FAAT I
BE ST, MBELR aREE

Mixer (IEHR3IRE)
17:30~20:00
(RemoTRIELFET)

Lidya Handayani Tjan, & &%

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

H19:00

19:30




The 68th Annual Meeting of the Japanese Society for Virology

8:00 Morning Seminar
8:00~8:50 Lethal and nonlethal small animal
. | | models of SARS-CoV-2 infection
L <= for evaluation of vaccines and
therapeutics
Chair: Toshihide Hayashi
9:00 Speaker:Kempaiah Rayavara —
Keynote Lecture Co-Sponsor:Ina Research Inc.
9:00~9:50
Epigenetics of Herpes Simplex Virus: From
9:30 %ent infection to gene therapy veclors I R
Chair:Yasuko Mori
Speaker:David M Knipe
10:00 Symposium4 Y IRIYLS |
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Neo-virology Persistent and latent infections
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Yukiyo Sato - sllitare.
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November 18 (Thursday)

1F Main Hall

\ Room2

3F International Conference Room

‘ Room3 (Live Session Listening Room)
3F Reception Hall
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